ISSN: 2455-2631                                             © August 2019 IJSDR | Volume 4, Issue 8
IJSDR1908026 International Journal of Scientific Development and Research (IJSDR) www.ijsdr.org 164
Power Augmentation of Inverter by Vector
Modulation Control in Super Capacitor Integrated
Hybrid System
1Md. Roohnawaz Hanzala, 2Santosh Singh Negi
1M.Tech Scholar, 2Assistant Professor
SRK University, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, India

compared to the RMS (Root Means Square) value of reactive power in scheme having PM (Pulse Modulation) in magnitude
along with in stability.
 The potential output of scheme from being fed to inverter for Direct Current-to-Alternating Current conversion. The FFT
study of output potential wave-form approves that potential output from inverter having suggested SVMT (Space Vector
Modulation Technique) is a lesser amount of distorted than that of PM (Pulse Modulation) Technique.
 The computational approach of the suggested modulation system is very easy and the method can be applied to multilevel
inverter with any number of levels.
The scheme enactment has been boosted by advance integrating the scheme with SC (Super Capacitor) Exemplary that would
compensate for changes in power demand of scheme.
REFERENCES
[1] M. K. Hossain and M. H. Ali, “Transient stability augmentation of PV/DFIG/SG-based hybrid power system by nonlinear
control-based variable resistive FCL,” IEEE Trans. Sustainable Energy, vol. 6, no. 4, pp. 1638 -1649, Oct. 2015.
[2] H. M. Al- Masri and M. Ehsani, “Feasibility investigation of a hybrid on –grid wind photovoltaic retrofitting system,” IEEE
Trans. Industry Applications, vol. 52, no. 3, pp. 1979-1988, May/Jun. 2016.
[3] Li Wang and Quang-Son VO “Dynamic Stability Analysis of a Hybrid Wave and Photovoltaic Power Generation System
Integrated Into a Distribution Power Grid” January 2016 DOI: 10.1109/TSTE.2016.2602370.
[4] S.-Y. Lu and S.-C. Ke “Analysis of measured power-quality results of a PV system connected to Peng-Hu power system”
December 2014 DOI: 10.1109/IAS.2014.6978484.
[5] Li Wang and S.-Y. Lu “A preliminary study on total energy-density variations of a Buddhist temple in Taiwan through long-
term field measurements of electric-field strength” December 2014 DOI: 10.1109/IAS.2014.6978485.
[6] Hussein M. Al-Masri and Mehrdad Ehsani “Feasibility Investigation of a Hybrid On-Grid Wind Photovoltaic Retrofitting
System” IEEE Transactions on Industry Applications 52(3):1-1 · January 2015 DOI: 10.1109/TIA.2015.2513385.
[7] Sheng-yen Lu and Che-Hao Chang “Evaluation of Measured Power-Quality Results of a Wind Farm Connected to Taiwan
Power System” January 2015 DOI: 10.1109/TIA.2015.2463766.
[8] Anton Prokhorov and S.-Y. Lu “Integration of Wind-Power and Wave-Power Generation Systems Using a DC Micro Grid”
July 2015 DOI: 10.1109/TIA.2014.2367102.
[9] Rajan Singaravel M M and S. Arul Daniel “MPPT with single DC-DC converter and inverter for grid connected hybrid wind-
driven PMSG-PV system” August 2015 DOI: 10.1109/TIE.2015.2399277.
ISSN: 2455-2631                                             © August 2019 IJSDR | Volume 4, Issue 8
IJSDR1908026 International Journal of Scientific Development and Research (IJSDR) www.ijsdr.org 178
[10] Rupesh Wandhare and Vivek Agarwal “Novel Integration of a PV-Wind Energy System with Enhanced Efficiency” January
2014 DOI: 10.1109/TPEL.2014.2345766.
[11] B. Shadmand and Robert Balog “Multi-Objective Optimization and Design of Photovoltaic-Wind Hybrid System for
Community Smart DC Micro grid” September 2014 DOI: 10.1109/TSG.2014.2315043.
[12] Linney Coo and NhonDinh Truong “Dynamic Stability Improvement of Four Parallel-Operated PMSG-Based Offshore Wind
Turbine Generators Fed to a Power System Using a STATCOM” January 2013 DOI: 10.1109/TPWRD.2012.2222937.
[13] Anton V. Prokhorov and Quang-Son VO “Dynamic Stability Analysis of a Hybrid Wave and Photovoltaic Power Generation
System Integrated Into a Distribution Power Grid” DOI: 10.1109/TSTE.2016.2602370 January 2016.
[14] Linney Coo and Quang-Son VO “Stability Improvement of a Multimachine Power System Connected With a Large-Scale
Hybrid Wind-Photovoltaic Farm Using a Super capacitor” DOI: 10.1109/TIA.2017.2751004 September 2017.
[15] Che-hao Chang and Anton V. Prokhorov “Stability improvement of a two-area power system connected with an integrated
onshore and offshore wind farm using a STATCOM” DOI: 10.1109/IAS.2016.7731959 October 2016.
[16] Zhi-hao Yang and Linney Coo “Stability analysis of a hybrid multi-in feed HVDC system connected between two offshore
wind farms and two power grids” DOI: 10.1109/IAS.2016.7731960 Conference: 2016 IEEE Industry Applications Society
Annual Meeting Cite this publication October 2016.